

Parveen Kumar Vs. Shamsheer Katoch

Cr.MP(M) No. 1029 of 2025

08.05.2025 Present: Ms. Suchita Kaintura, Proxy Counsel for the applicant.

Record of the learned Trial Court be requisitioned and the matter be listed thereafter.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

8th May, 2025
(ravinder)